

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24235/2008

B.S.N.L.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Madhuri Gupta, Adv. for
Ms. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

Registry to comply with the order of the Hon'ble Court regarding listing if
any such order is there, or to list the matter with file only, before this Court on
12.12.2008.

ak

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar